15.0839.04001 Title.05000

March 31, 2015

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO ENGROSSED SENATE BILL NO. 2333

- Page 1, line 17, after "<u>a</u>" insert "<u>parent or</u>"
- Page 1, line 18, replace "a" with "the"
- Page 1, line 21, replace the first "in" with "on"
- Page 1, line 21, after "meal" insert "or in an emergency situation"
- Page 1, line 24, replace "in" with "on"
- Page 2, line 2, replace "in" with "on"
- Page 2, line 3, replace "five" with "one"

Page 2, line 3, after "thousand" insert "five hundred"

Renumber accordingly